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AERIAL WORK PLATFORMS
A
Genie
MODEL

2-80/60

The Genie Z-80/60 is a diesel-powered articulating boom lift engineered to deliver outstanding
versatility for large-scale construction and industrial maintenance projects. It is renowned for its
superior "up and over" clearance and class-leading reach capabilities.

SPEC SHEET

Max Working Height: 84 ft
Platform Height: 78 ft
Max Horizontal Reach: 60 ft

Up & Over Clearance: 29 ft
Below Ground Reach: 15ft101in
Lift Capacity: 500 Ib
Platform Length: 3 ft
Platform Width: 8 ft

Height - Stowed:
Length - Stowed:
Width:

Wheelbase:
Ground Clearance:
Fuel Tank Capacity:
Drive Speed:

Total Machine Weight:
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9ft10in
37 ft
8ft2in
9ft2in
12in
354l

3.0 mph
37,500 Ib



